6/18/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$290.71

$703.23

$993.94

$993.94

Drawer

$19.36

$19.36

$19.36

$1,013.30

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($440.54) ($1.50) 128
($377.52) ($4.00) 134
($818.06) (%$5.50) 262
($818.06) (%$5.50) 262
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($17.64) $0.00 5
($17.64) $0.00 5
($17.64) $0.00 5
($835.70) ($5.50) 267

Handle Net Handle
$732.75 $731.25
$1,084.75 $1,080.75
$1,817.50 $1,812.00
$1,817.50 $1,812.00

Handle Net Handle
$37.00 $37.00
$37.00 $37.00
$37.00 $37.00
$1,854.50 $1,849.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



