## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 6/18/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$290.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$440.54)	(\$1.50)	128	\$732.75	\$731.25	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$703.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$377.52)	(\$4.00)	134	\$1,084.75	\$1,080.75	\$0.00	
Tern	<u>ninal Number</u> 1026	\$993.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$818.06)	(\$5.50)	262	\$1,817.50	\$1,812.00	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	n HUDDLE	\$993.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$818.06)	(\$5.50)	262	\$1,817.50	\$1,812.00	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> Last	<b>Drawer</b>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$19.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17.64)	\$0.00	5	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$0.00	
Termi	nal Number 1028	\$19.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17.64)	\$0.00	5	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$19.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17.64)	\$0.00	5	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$1,013.30			(\$835.70)	(\$5.50)	267	\$1,854.50	\$1,849.00		